Commercial vehicle solutions  www.eaton.com/emobility 43
Commercial vehicle solutions
Power distribution
Series 15300 - RTMR
Rear terminal mini fuse & relay
The Rear Terminal Mini Fuse and Relay (RTMR) provides efficient power distribution
in a rugged, compact form for applications in marine, construction, agriculture, heavy
trucking, specialty vehicles, etc. This innovative product offers a weather resistant

Commercial vehicle solutions
Power distribution
Ordering information
Dimensions in inches (mm)
59.30
(2.33)
62.80
(2.47)
10.40
(4.15)
73.30
(2.89)
25.00
(.98)
STUD CAPS
(OPTIONAL)
HEX NUTS
(OPTIONAL)
BOTTOM VIEW
1530X-1-X-X
FUSE BASE
BOTTOM VIEW
1530X-2-X-X
1530X-3-X-X
MICRO/MINI BASE
BOTTOM VIEW
1530X-4-X-X
WIRED BASE
(NO POWER BUSS)
BOTTOM VIEW
1530X-5-X-X
WIRED BASE
(FUSE SIDE BUSS)
BOTTOM VIEW
1530X-6-X-X
WIRED BASE
(RELAY SIDE BUSS)
RTMR
1530x: Standard RTMR Mounting
5: #10-32 (brass) insert
6: M5x0.8 (tin) insert (Metric)
7: No insert
Hardware
0: None
1: Nuts (shipped bulk)
2: Nuts (shipped assembled)
3: Stud caps (shipped bulk)
4: Stud caps (shipped assembled)
5: Nuts & stud caps (shipped bulk)
6: Nuts & stud caps (shipped assembled)
Base
1: Fuse/CB base (for 20 fuses/cb)
3: Mini relay base (for 3 micro relays with 10 fuses/cb)*
4: Wired base, non bussed, no input studs, for fuses/cb and relays
5: Wired base, input stud fuse side only, for fuses/cb and relays
6: Wired base, input stud relay side only, for fuses/cb and relays*
Cover
0: None
3: Fuse
4: Relay/CB
1530   X   X   X   X   X
Marking
Special labels, consult factory
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Eaton:
  15305-2-2-4  15305-1-1-3  15305-1-6-4  15305-4-0-4  15305-1-2-3  15305-1-2-4  15305-5-2-4  15306-2-6-4  15305-2-
1-4  15306-2-2-4  15305-4-0-4S  15306-4-0-0  15306-5-6-4  15305-1-1-4  15305-2-6-4  15305-5-1-4  15306-4-0-4
15306-5-2-4  15305-5-5-4  15305-5-6-4  15305-6-2-4  15306-4-0-3  15305-4-0-3  15306-5-1-4  15306-1-2-3  15306-5-0-
4  15305-1-0-3  15306-1-6-4  15306-5-1-3  15306-5-0-3